SEASIDE

$4.95

DELI
BAGELS
PLAIN, EVERYTHING, SESAME, POPPY SEED, CINNAMON RAISIN ,
WHOLE WHEAT
BAGEL WITH BUTTER OR JELLY $3.95  BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE
SMOKED SALMON LOX BAGEL $13.95

Cream Cheese, Smoked Salmon, Tomatoes,
Cucumber, Red Onions

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES - 0n Your Choice Of Bagel, Croissant, Biscuit, Toast
EGG AND CHEESE
BACON EGG AND CHEESE
SAUSAGE EGG AND CHEESE
PORK ROLL EGG AND CHEESE

HAM EGG AND CHEESE

SPECIALS

PASTRAMI EGG AND CHEESE
Sub corned beef

CHICKEN BISCUIT
Fried Chicken, Cheddar Cheese With Maple Aoili On A Buttered Biscuit

COLD SUBS
All Subs Are Served On Artisan Roll Delivered Daily, Available as Wraps

CLASSIC ITALIAN
Provolone, Salami, Ham, Capicola, Iceberg Lettuce, Tomatoes, White Onions, Oil &
Vinegar, Salt & Pepper , Oregano

TURKEY HOAGIE

American Cheese, Turkey, Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onions

TUNA HOAGIE
Tuna Salad, Mayo, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Red Onions

HOT SUBS

CHICKEN PARM

Chicken Cutlet, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella/Parmesan Cheese Blend

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SANDWICH
Crispy Chicken, Pepper Jack, Pickled Jalapeiio, Pico de Gallo and Sriracha Ranch

BEEF BRISKET SANDWICH
Thick Sliced smoked Beef Brisket, Sweet&Tangy BBQ, Topped with Coleslaw on Toasted

Brioche Bun

CHICKEN BISCUIT
Fried Chicken, Cheddar Cheese With Maple Aoili On a Buttered Biscuit

DELI SANDWICHES

$7.50
$8.50
$8.50

$8.50
$8.50

$13.95
$8.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$13.95
$13.95

$15.95

$8.95



SEASIDE

DELI

HAM AND CHEESE

Swiss Cheese, Ham On white, Rye or Multi grain toast

TURKEY CLUB

American Cheese, Turkey, Lettuce, Tomato, Bacon, Mayo, Multi grain toast

BLT CLUB

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, On White, Rye or Multi grain toast, 4dd Avacado + $2

PASTRAMI ON RYE

Swiss, Pastrami, Pickles, Slaw, Spicy Mustard, Rye Bread

CLASSIC REUBEN

Swiss, Corned Beef, Coleslaw, Thousand Island Dressing, Rye Bread

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH

Chicken Salad, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle

GRILLED CHEESE
Buttered Sliced Brioche, Muenster & Cheddar Cheese
Add Bacon or Ham + $2, Add Avocado + $2

BEVERAGE
FRESH LAVAZZA COFFEE SMALL/
MEDIUM/ LARGE
HOT TEA SMALL/
MEDIUM/ LARGE
ICED COFFEE MEDIUM/ LARGE

SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE

FOUNTAIN DRINK

REFRESHERS

Add flavors +30.75 (vanilla, caramel, hazelnut and
seasonal)

$9.95

$11.95
$11.95
$14.95

$14.95
$10.95

$8.95

$4.25/ $4.75/ $5.25

$3.95/ $4.50/ $4.75
$4.75 / $5.25

$5.50
$3.95

$5.95
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