

BAGELS

PLAIN, EVERYTHING, SESAME, POPPY SEED, CINNAMON RAISIN, WHOLE WHEAT

BAGEL WITH BUTTER OR JELLY	\$3.95	BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE	\$4.95		
SMOKED SALMON LOX BAGEL Cream Cheese, Smoked Salmon, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Red Onions	\$13.95				
BREAKFAST SANDWICHES - On Your Choice Of Bagel, Croissant, Biscuit, Toast					
EGG AND CHEESE			\$7.50		
BACON EGG AND CHEESE			\$8.50		
SAUSAGE EGG AND CHEESE			\$8.50		
PORK ROLL EGG AND CHEESE			\$8.50		
HAM EGG AND CHEESE			\$8.50		
SPECIALS					
PASTRAMI EGG AND CHEESE Sub corned beef			\$13.95		
CHICKEN BISCUIT Fried Chicken, Cheddar Cheese With Maple A	Aoili On A Bu	ttered Biscuit	\$8.95		
COLD SUBS					
All Subs Are Served On Artisan Roll Delive	ered Daily,	Available as Wraps			
CLASSIC ITALIAN Provolone, Salami, Ham, Capicola, Iceberg L Vinegar, Salt & Pepper, Oregano	ettuce, Tomat	oes, White Onions, Oil &	\$14.95		
TURKEY HOAGIE American Cheese, Turkey, Mayo, Lettuce, Ton	nato, Red Oni	ons	\$14.95		
TUNA HOAGIE Tuna Salad, Mayo, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Red On	nions		\$14.95		
HOT SUBS					
CHICKEN PARM Chicken Cutlet, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella/Pa	armesan Chee	se Blend	\$13.95		
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SANDW Crispy Chicken, Pepper Jack, Pickled Jalapei		allo and Sriracha Ranch	\$13.95		
BEEF BRISKET SANDWICH Thick Sliced smoked Beef Brisket, Sweet& Tan Brioche Bun			\$15.95		
CHICKEN BISCUIT Fried Chicken, Cheddar Cheese With Maple 2	40ili On a Bui	ttered Biscuit	\$8.95		

DELI SANDWICHES



HAM AND CHEESE Uy kau''Ej ggug."I cm Qp"y j kg."T{g"qt"O wruk'i tckp"vqcuv	\$9.95
TURKEY CLUB Co gtkecp'Ej ggug.''Vwtng{.''Ngvweg.''Vqo cvq.''Dceqp.''Oc{q.''Ownk'i tckp''vqcuv	\$11.95
BLT CLUB Deeqp. "Ngvweg." Vqo cvq. "Oc{q." Qp"Y j kg. "T{g"qt" Ownk"i tckp" vqc uv. "Add Avacado + \$2}	\$11.95
PASTRAMI ON RYE Uy kau. "Revot co k "Rkemgu. "Ur y. "Ur ke{ "O waactf." T{g"Dt gcf	\$14.95
CLASSIC REUBEN Uy kuu. "Eqt pgf "Dggh "Eqrgurcy . "Vj qwucpf "Kurcpf "Ft guukpi . "T{g"Dt gcf	\$14.95
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH Ej kengp "Uc rcf". 'Ngwweg. 'Vqo c vq. ''Rkemg	\$10.95
GRILLED CHEESE Dwwgt gf "Utægf "Dt kqej g."O wgpuwgt "("Ej gf f c t "Ej ggug Add Bacon or Ham + \$2, Add Avocado + \$2	\$8.95

BEVERAGE

FRESH LAVAZZA COFFEE	SMALL/	
	MEDIUM/ LARGE	\$4.25/ \$4.75/ \$5.25
HOT TEA	SMALL/	
	MEDIUM/ LARGE	\$3.95/\$4.50/\$4.75
ICED COFFEE	MEDIUM/ LARGE	\$4.75 / \$5.25
		\$5.50
SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE		ψ3.30
		\$3.95
FOUNTAIN DRINK		
		\$5.95

 $Add\ flavors\ +\$0.75\ (vanilla,\ caramel,\ haze lnut\ and\ seasonal)$

REFRESHERS